

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 6, 2016

MPowrx[™]'s Dr. Nancy Markley named 2016 Startup Canada Award winner for the Prairies region

Calgary, Canada - MPowrx[™], a leader in developing innovative health and wellness products, is excited to announce that President & CEO Dr. Nancy Markley has been named the Prairies Regional Award winner for the 2016 Startup Canada Woman Entrepreneur Award, presented by Business Development Bank of Canada.

"It is an honour to be named the 2016 recipient of the Startup Canada Woman Entrepreneur Award," says Dr. Markley. "I started my company with an entrepreneurial spirit and have worked hard to take it from a local Calgary startup to an international company with sales and distribution in 85+ countries worldwide. I would like to thank my team at MPowrx[™] and my family for their support, and look forward to seeing what we can do next!"

The Startup Canada Awards celebrate and distinguish outstanding achievement in advancing Canadian entrepreneurship. The Startup Canada Women Entrepreneur Award is awarded to women entrepreneurs who have impacted Canadian entrepreneurship through exemplary activities and leadership of their companies.

Dr. Markley will be presented with her award on October 25 in Edmonton, Alberta. As a regional winner, she will be pushed forward to the Adjudication Committee to be considered for a national Startup Canada Award.

For more information on the Startup Canada Awards, visit <u>www.startupaward.ca</u>. To learn more about MPowrx[™], please visit the company's website <u>www.mpowrx.com</u>.



- ends -



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 6, 2016

Contact:

Meghan Somers media @ mpowrx dot com +1 587 899 0615

About MPowrx[™] Health and Wellness Products 2012 Inc.:

MPowrx[™] is a company that in-licenses, researches, develops, manufactures, and distributes innovative health and wellness products. We are a proven leader in the sales and marketing and distribution of medical devices/health and wellness products on a global scale. We differ from competition as our focus is on conditions where there are unmet needs for better treatment options, and the delivery of cost effective and proven solutions to consumers all over the world. MPowrx[™] products meet the highest standards of regulatory licensing and quality control/assurances.

Currently we have two products on the market, both in the sleep space: the Good Moring Snore Solution[®] and iSleepSound[™]. MPowrx[™] is working on expanding our line of innovative health and wellness products. <u>www.mpowrx.com</u> | <u>@MPowrx</u>